

"Pioneers Medical Center will lead the effort to improve the health and well-being of our community."

## **BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF PIONEERS MEDICAL CENTER**

Governing Body of the Eastern Rio Blanco County Health Service District

Finance Subcommittee Meeting of the 26<sup>th</sup> of January of 2021

MEETING AGENDA Tuesday, January 26, 2021			
11a	Call to Order	K. Brown	
	Mission Statement	K. Brown	
	Approval of Agenda	K. Brown	
	Approval of Minutes	K. Brown	
	Public Comment		
	Reports		
	Finance Report	T. Howard	
	December 2020 Financial Report	T. Howard	
	Accounts Payable Review	T. Howard	
	PFS/HIM Update	D. Coulter	
	Next Finance Sub-Committee Board Meeting February 23, 2021		
	Adjournment	K. Brown	Action